
Our Lady  January & February  2026 Ministry Schedule 

Mass Server Lector Eucharistic Minister Ushers/Greeters

Thursday, January 1, 9:00 am

Willa Wallace Shirley Knisley Dcn Roger Mike Wuertz 

Sue Carlson Mark McCann

Mark McCann

Sunday, January 4, 8:00 am

Justin McCann Joe Flanders Dcn Roger David & Barb

Tripp McCann Julie Schmitz Laabs

Jerry Moudry

Sunday,January 11, 8:00 am 

Justin McCarney Sue Wallace Dcn Roger Greg & Sharon

Willa Wallace Sharon Euerle Euerle

Julie Johnson

Sunday, January 18, 8:00 am 

Cooper Overson Terri Drange Dcn Roger Josh Overson

Joyce Lipinski Paul McCarney

Roxann Knisley

Sunday, January 25, 8:00 am

Tripp McCann Joyce Lipinski Dcn Roger Mike Wuertz 

Justin McCann Mark McCann Mark McCann

Pam Osborne

Sunday, February 1, 8:00 am

Justin McCarney Pam Osborne Dcn Roger David & Barb

Willa Wallace Julie Schmitz Laabs

Jerry Moudry

Sunday, February 8, 8:00 am 

volunteers Sue Carlson Dcn Roger Greg & Sharon

Sharon Euerle Euerle

Julie Johnson

Sunday, February 15, 8:00 am

Cooper Overson Joe Flanders Dcn Roger Paul McCarney

Joyce Lipinski Josh Overson

Sue Carlson

Wednesday, February 18, 7:00 pm Ash Wednesday

volunteers Deb McCann Dcn Roger Volunteer

Volunteer Volunteer

Volunteer

Sunday, February 22, 8:00 am

Justin McCarney Sue Wallace Dcn Roger Kevin & Pam

Willa Wallace Pam Osborne Stiegen

Roxann Knisley




